

G M Polyplast Limited

Ph No. +91 91523 62432 accounts@gmpolyplast.com inquiry@gmpolyplast.com GST No. 26AACCG0610R1ZL CIN No.: L25200MH2003PLC143288
ISO 9001:2015 & 22000:2018 CERTIFIED
Manufacturers of : HIPS, ABS, PET, PP, HDPE
Sheets and Premium Quality Granules

To, The Manager, Listing Department BSE Limited, P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Ref: Scrip code: 543239, G M Polyplast Limited

Subject: General Announcement~ Participation of G M Polyplast Limited in Plastvision India 2023

Sir(s),

The Company with pride hereby intimates the prestigious Exchange and the stakeholders about its participation in "Plastvision India 2023" held in Mumbai from December 07, 2023 until December 11, 2023.

Attached is the intimation as referred above

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

G M Polyplast Limited

Richa Ghosh Chief Financial Officer

Date: December 12, 2023

Place: Mumbai



We are pleased to inform you that G M Polyplast Ltd. participated in the renowned Plastivision Exhibition 2023, held from December 7th to 11th. Plastivision is recognised as one of the largest and most influential plastic exhibitions in India.

During the exhibition, our company experienced an overwhelming response and constructively engaged with a diverse audience, including both domestic and international customers. This exhibition provided an excellent platform for G M Polyplast Ltd. to establish valuable connections, which led to valuable discussions with potential clients and business partners.

The positive interactions and promising leads obtained during the exhibition have opened up exciting opportunities for our company. We are optimistic about translating these connections into substantial business prospects in the near future. G M Polyplast Ltd. remains committed to exploring and capitalising on avenues that contribute to the growth and success of the company.









